
Eastbrook

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed Kala Beavers 706-483-1836 jeremybailey0384@gmail.com 

5-6 Coed Justin Walston 762-219-9782 N/A

7-8 Girls Rick Gravitt 706-463-1723 rick_gravitt@mohawkind.com

7-8 Boys  AnnaLeigh Warmack 706-581-3929 annaleighw@hotmail.com

9-10 Boys Regina Durham 706-581-4398 reginamdurham@hotmail.com

9-10 Girls Pat Townsend 706-270-4566 pattownsend@cohuttabank.com

9-10 Girls Clarence Keith 706-280-6660 N/A

11-12 Boys Rodney Brock 706-581-6710 fivegreatkids1@gmail.com

11-12 Boys Jeff Cole 706-980-0076 jlcole59@gmail.com

Valley Point

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed  Lori Nix 706-618-2434 lorihennessee@yahoo.com 

5-6 Coed  Brittany Stephens 706-934-0528 brittb0207@gmail.com

7-8 Boys Kristy Townsend 706-217-9820 kristy_townsend@whitfield.k12.ga.us

7-8 Girls  April Shuler 706-260-5563 avshuler@yahoo.com

9-10 Girls Shasta Campbell 706-516-6615 dadofnoah424@yahoo.com

9-10 Boys Kevin Jones 770-560-1464 bamaboyga@yahoo.com 

11-12 Boys Ted Vasquez 762-231-5562 psted2@ymail.com

Dug Gap

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed Bart Rich 706-537-3169 bartrich2538@yahoo.com

5-6 Coed Bud McNabb 706-264-4715 budmcnabb@gmail.com

7-8 Boys Blake Burns 706-980-3818 christie.burns84@gmail.com

9-10 Girls Cliff Wood 706-218-6400 jcwclan@gmail.com 

9-10 Boys Grant McCullough 706-483-5923 grantmccullough@emeraldcarpets.com

9-10 Boys Shawn Wilcox 706-218-6458 amandawilcox7@gmail.com

11-12 Boys Bart Rich 706-537-3169 bartrich2538@yahoo.com

CHS

Team Coach Phone Email

7-8 Boys Mark Higgins 706-537-4375 mlhiggins@windstream.net 

9-10 Boys Chris Simuro 706-313-6284 simurofamily@gmail.com 

11-12 Boys Jay Poag 704-363-9711 jay.poag@championsofdalton.com 
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Beaverdale

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed  Katie Farmer 706-483-4566 katiemaefarmer12@gmail.com 

7-8 Girls Jamie Johnson 706-581-0808 johnson.jamie1008@gmail.com

7-8 Boys Robby Staten 706-280-5242 robby@statencpa.com

7-8 Boys Jeremy Bailey 706-483-1836 jeremybailey0384@gmail.com 

9-10 Girls Dana Poe 706-581-0997 danaholly@windstream.net

9-10 Boys Kim Swiney 706-271-8346 kimberlyswiney@hotmail.com

9-10 Boys Jason Patterson 706-581-8099 Jasongdawgs@yahoo.com 

11-12 Boys  Matthew Locke 706-260-0522 mlocke@cityofdalton-ga.gov

11-12 Boys  Billy Hughey 706-463-9859 bhughey@cycletex.com

11-12 Girls Kenny Reed 706-217-5640 N/A

Cohutta

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed  Kellie Flowers 706-581-4262 kellielane1047@yahoo.com

5-6 Coed  Brent Richards 706-483-5874 wcso379@me.com 

7-8 Girls Adrian Arriola 706-264-7690 aca7412@hotmail.com 

7-8 Boys Brian Palmer 706-508-3029 bna30710@yahoo.com

9-10 Girls Timothy Parker 706-270-1760 cyndiparker1223@gmail.com

9-10 Girls Stephanie Albertson 706-463-1151 steph6172@aol.com 

9-10 Boys Tim Phillips 706-463-2344 tkwine2003@yahoo.com

9-10 Boys Gerard Collins 706-934-4039 Collins05@charter.net 

11-12 Boys Lonnie Owens 706-428-4037 owens_lonnie@yahoo.com

Varnell

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed  Daniel Blankenship 706-264-1785 hmeinspections@gmail.com

5-6 Coed  Chris Snow 706-260-8666 chrisandkim@optilink.us 

5-6 Coed  Russ Teasley 706-463-2093 rteasleydalton@gmail.com

7-8 Girls Larry Reed 706-463-6006 lreed.polycom@gmail.com

7-8 Boys Jason Denson 706-463-0048 jason0048@gmail.com 

7-8 Boys Will Mann 706-455-4444 Firefighter1050@gmail.com

9-10 Girls Kari Hurt 706-260-6509 karihurt30@aol.com

9-10 Boys Nathan McClure 423-883-4287 nmac1011@charter.net

9-10 Boys Mike Steadman 706-217-8730 msteadman1@windstream.net

9-10 Boys Clayton Davenport 706-847-1516 claytondavenport@ymail.com

11-12 Girls Scott Collins 706-264-8875 scott.collins@shawinc.com 

11-12 Boys  Keith Parham 706-264-2334 keith.parham@shawinc.com 

Pleasant Grove

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed Lee Ballew 706-218-0927 ballew5@optilink.us 

7-8 Boys Allen Kilpatrick 706-483-4278 lrbrown45@live.com

7-8 Boys Brandon Speights 706-618-1595 brandon@integratedlandscapesolutions.com 

9-10 Girls Brian Hall 706-847-5712 brianhall1969@yahoo.com

9-10 Boys Diane Hughes 706-483-0636 dianeh1969@yahoo.com 

11-12 Boys Bryan Talley 706-218-6332 bryantalley@optilink.us
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New Hope

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed Josh Collins 706-847-9380 joshcollins06@gmail.com 

5-6 Coed Nick Jarrett 706-218-5005 njjarrett0709@gmail.com

7-8 Girls Erin Ledford 706-264-3137 j_eledford@yahoo.com 

7-8 Girls Kristen Davis 706-264-7327 chylee2982@yahoo.com

7-8 Boys Randy Bates 706-264-9282 randyb8s@yahoo.com

7-8 Boys Wesley Green 706-483-7192 saraandwesg1@windstream.net

7-8 Boys Brad Douglas 706-483-5254 bldouglas@windstream.net 

9-10 Girls Labranson Griffin 706-313-7737 griffin_lacey@yahoo.com 

9-10 Girls Brittany Sewell 706-280-2929 bsewell@whitfield.k12.ga.us 

9-10 Boys Jason Marti 478-808-2335 jmarti7@icloud.com 

9-10 Boys Jon Guffey 706-986-9222 saw1428@gmail.com

9-10 Boys Aaron Gray 706-463-1915 atgray84@yahoo.com

11-12 Girls Mark Buckner 706-463-1954 mbuckner@dutil.com

11-12 Boys  Ryan Richards 706-618-8553 N/A

11-12 Boys  Jerry Brooker 706-270-3706 brooker38@charter.net

Tunnel Hill

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed Brian Stirling 706-844-4656 brianstirling@hotmail.com 

5-6 Coed Paige Spurlock 706-847-8384 Paigep353@yahoo.com 

7-8 Girls  Scott Franks 706-218-1982 Crystal.franks@shawinc.com 

7-8 Boys Bryan Doran 706-537-3225 sdoran1978@yahoo.com 

7-8 Boys Steven Ridley 706-581-5939 ridleysa@yahoo.com

9-10 Girls Shawn Harrison 706-581-6345 brooke30755@hotmail.com 

9-10 Boys Tim Ellis 706-483-1962 tcellis@whitfield.k12.ga.us

11-12 Boys Yvonne Villaester 706-483-5876 yvillaester@gmail.com 

11-12 Boys Missi Roper 706-463-2549 missiroper@gmail.com

Westside

Team Coach Phone Email

5-6 Coed  Andy Anderson 706-934-4065 andy@gogreensynturf.com

5-6 Coed  Matt Ledford 706-217-7570 megan_matt@ymail.com 

5-6 Coed  Joshua Holloway 706-270-3813 jsholloway@live.com

7-8 Girls Grant Parker 423-463-2490 grant@colorscapesga.com

7-8 Boys  Jamie White 706-264-7894 whitefamily0904@gmail.com

7-8 Boys  Damon Henderson 706-537-4512 dhenderson30@yahoo.com 

7-8 Boys  Grant Parker 423-463-2490 grant@colorscapesga.com

9-10 Girls Wesley Graves 706-847-5825 weselygrvs@yahoo.com 

9-10 Girls Micheal Holmes 706-483-6806 michealholmes@optilink.us 

9-10 Boys  Danie Voyles 706-483-2277 danielvoyles44@yahoo.com

9-10 Boys  Benny Middleton 706-508-9887 bennywmiddleton@gmail.com 

11-12 Girls Jamie White 706-264-7894 whitefamily0904@gmail.com

11-12 Boys  Scott Ehlers 404-312-5240 sttmeehlers@windstream.net 

11-12 Boys  Fee McDade 706-581-2877 feemcdade71@hotmail.com
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